H3180 H3190
H3065 H3170
H4220
H4215H4210
H4225
Part No: Description: Hole Centre: Finish:
H3065 Slim D handle
128mm
160mm
192mm
256mm
H3170 Valetta bow handle
160mm
192mm
320mm
H3180 Fulcrum bow handle 160mm
320mm
H3190 Saro bow handle 160mm
224mm
H4210 Notus handle
128mm
160mm
224mm
320mm
448mm
H4215 Aria handle
160mm
224mm
320mm
448mm
H4220 Ovenco handle
160mm
192mm
224mm
320mm
H4225 Solana handle
160mm
224mm
320mm
448mm
CP
SN
CP
SN
CP
SN
CP
SN
CP
SN
CP - Chrome Polished
SN Satin Nickel
KEY:
SNCP - Satin Nickel/Chrome Polished
CPMSC - Chrome Polished/Matt Satin Chrome
SNCP
CPMSC
SNCP
CPMSC
SNCP
CPMSC
Handle
Collection
NEW
and IN-STOCK
Part Number: Description: Price:
H3065128CP SLIM D 128mm £2.23
H3065128SN SLIM D 128mm £2.23
H3065160CP SLIM D 160mm £2.75
H3065160SN SLIM D 160mm £2.75
H3065192CP SLIM D 192mm £3.28
H3065192SN SLIM D 192mm £3.28
H3065256CP SLIM D 256mm £4.23
H3065256SN SLIM D 256mm £4.23
H3170160CP VALETTA BOW 160mm £3.13
H3170160SN VALETTA BOW 160mm £3.18
H3170192CP VALETTA BOW 192mm £3.43
H3170192SN VALETTA BOW 192mm £3.48
H3170320CP VALETTA BOW 320mm £5.88
H3170320SN VALETTA BOW 320mm £5.93
H3180160CP FULCRUM D 160mm £2.25
H3180160SN FULCRUM D 160mm £2.30
H3180320CP FULCRUM D 320mm £4.25
H3160320SN FULCRUM D 320mm £4.30
H3190160CP SARO BOW 160mm £2.90
H3190160SN SARO BOW 160mm £2.98
H3190224CP SARO BOW 224mm £4.08
H3190224SN SARO BOW 224mm £4.13
H4210128CPMSC NOTUS 128mm £2.65
H4210128SNCP NOTUS 128mm £2.75
H4210160CPMSC NOTUS 160mm £2.83
H4210160SNCP NOTUS 160mm £3.03
H4210224CPMSC NOTUS 224mm £3.15
H4210224SNCP NOTUS 224mm £3.53
H4210320CPMSC NOTUS 320mm £3.60
H4210320SNCP NOTUS 320mm £4.28
H4210448CPMSC NOTUS 448mm £4.25
H4210448SNCP NOTUS 448mm £5.28
Part Number: Description: Price:
H4215160CPMSC ARIA 160mm £3.43
H4215160SNCP ARIA 160mm £3.88
H4215224CPMSC ARIA 224mm £3.80
H4215224SNCP ARIA 224mm £4.55
H4215320CPMSC ARIA 320mm £4.43
H4215320SNCP ARIA 320mm £5.43
H4215448CPMSC ARIA 448mm £5.23
H4215448SNCP ARIA 448mm £6.63
H4220160CP OVENCO 160mm £3.28
H4220160SN OVENCO 160mm £3.28
H4220192CP OVENCO 192mm £3.63
H4220192SN OVENCO 192mm £3.63
H4220224CP OVENCO 224mm £4.03
H4220224SN OVENCO 224mm £4.03
H4220320CP OVENCO 320mm £5.05
H4220320SN OVENCO 320mm £5.05
H4225160CPMSC SOLANO 160mm £4.20
H4225160SNCP SOLANO 160mm £4.70
H42251224CPMSC SOLANO 224mm £5.15
H42251224SNCP SOLANO 224mm £5.90
H42251320CPMSC SOLANO 320mm £6.58
H42251320SNCP SOLANO 320mm £7.73
H42251448CPMSC SOLANO 448mm £8.50
H42251448SNCP SOLANO 448mm £10.18
See also our NEW Knob Handle Collection